
DAY,	  DATE                        	 OPPONENT			   SITE	  	    	 TIME 		 LANES
Wednesday, January 7		  St. Martin’s (scrimmage)	 Colonial		  3:20		  21-24
Monday, January 12		  Patrick Taylor (scrimmage)	 Bowlero		  3:20		  61-64
Thursday, January 15		  Rummel			   Colonial		  3:20		  21-24
Monday, January 26		  East Jefferson			   Bowlero		  3:20		  57-60
Wednesday, January 28	 John Curtis			   Bowlero		  3:20		  41-44
Monday, February 2		  Destrehan			   Bowlero		  3:20		  49-52
Thursday, February 5		  St. Augustine*			   Bowlero		  3:20		  53-56 
Monday, February 9		  L.W. Higgins			   Bowlero		  3:20		  61-64 
Monday, February 23		  St. Martin’s			   Bowlero		  3:20		  61-64
Wednesday, February 25	 Brother Martin*		  Bowlero		  3:20		  49-52
Monday, March 2		  Hahnville			   Bowlero		  3:20		  49-52 
Wednesday, March 4		  Rummel*			   Bowlero		  3:20		  45-48
Monday, March 9		  Holy Cross*			   Bowlero		  3:20		  53-56
Thursday, March 12		  Belle Chasse			   Westside		  3:20		  3-6
Monday, March 16		  Hahnville			   Bowlero		  3:20		  45-48

Home Games		
* Denotes district game

Team Playoff– March 30 Boys Finals Top 16 Teams @ All-Star Lanes (Baton Rouge, LA)
LHSAA State Finals Team– April 9 @ Premier Lanes (Gonzales, LA)
LHSAA State Finals Singles– April 10 @ All-Star Lanes (Baton Rouge, LA)
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